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ICC LOS ANGELES BASIN CHAPTER
	Members
	Jurisdiction/Chapter/Company
	Phone
	Email

	Ali Fattah
	San Diego
	619-446-5092
	afattah@sandiego.gov

	Adria Reinertson
	Riverside County
	951-955-5272
	adria.reinertson@fire.ca.gov

	Amir Hamidzadeh
	Agoura Hills
	818-597-7332
	ahamidzadeh@ci.agoura-hills.ca.us

	Arnold Barreda
	Pasadena
	626-744-6793
	abarreda@cityofpasadena.net

	Ben Galan
	West Hollywood
	323-848-6512
	bgalan@weho.org

	Brad Wungluck
	Manteca
	209-456-8562
	bwungluck@ci.manteca.ca.us

	Crystal Sujeski
	OSFM
	916-322-2928
	crystal.sujeski@fire.ca.gov

	David Hansen
	Ventura County
	805-654-5132
	david.hansen@ventura.org

	Dennis Richardson
	AWC
	707-538-2786
	drichardson@awc.org

	Emily Withers
	HCD
	916-263-2998
	emily.withers@hcd.ca.gov

	Eugene Barbeau
	Los Angeles
	213-482-0409
	eugene.barbeau@lacity.org

	Greg Andersen
	OSFM
	916-327-4998
	greg.andersen@fire.ca.gov

	Greg Anderson
	Citrus Heights
	916-727-4760
	ganderson@citrusheights.net

	Gregory Bowser
	Long Beach
	562-570-6834
	gregory.bowser@longbeach.gov

	Homer Maiel
	Tri-Chapters
	408-888-5334
	hmaiel@gmail.com

	Jay Hyde
	SVABO
	916-443-1033
	jhyde@mogaveroarchitects.com

	Jesse De Anda
	Beverly Hills
	310-285-1172
	jdeanda@beverlyhills.org

	Jennifer Reiss
	OSFM
	916-212-0577
	jennifer.reiss@fire.ca.org

	John Taecker
	UL LLC
	510-319-4176
	john.k.taecker@ul.com

	John Westfall
	HCD
	916-263-7430
	john.westfall@hcd.ca.gov

	Jonathan Cook
	OSHPD
	213-620-2532
	jonathan.cook@oshpd.ca.gov

	Jonathan Lam
	Los Angeles County
	626-458-6352
	jolam@dpw.lacounty.gov

	Josh Costello
	Los Angeles County
	323-890-4137
	Joshua.costello@fire.lacounty.gov

	Kevin Reinertson
	Riverside County
	951-442-5212
	kevin.reinertson@fire.ca.gov

	Kristin Norman
	Los Angeles County
	626-458-6370
	knorman@dpw.lacounty.gov

	Kyle Krause
	HCD
	916-263-3124
	kyle.krause@hcd.ca.gov

	Laura Macias
	Oxnard
	805-200-5233
	laura.macias@oxnard.org

	Razmig Shamim
	Los Angeles County
	626-458-6388
	rshamim@dpw.lacounty.gov

	Ron Takiguchi
	Burbank
	818-238-5238
	rtakiguchi@burbankca.gov
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	Shahen Akelyan (Liaison)
	Los Angeles
	[bookmark: _GoBack]213-482-6708
	shahen.akelyan@lacity.org

	Susan Dowty
	ICC
	888-422-7233 x3111
	sdowty@iccsafe.org

	Truong Huynh (Chair)
	Long Beach
	562-570-6921
	truong.huynh@longbeach.gov

	Victor Cuevas
	Los Angeles
	213-482-0447
	victor.cuevas@lacity.org
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